04 Mart 2018 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

BITCOIN(6)
GREAT MASTER(3)
HASAFET(5)
BADARBUNGA(1)
EZOP KAHRAVIANI(2)

RED ANGEL(4)

Yas
4ydg

5yda
4yda
5yda
5yda

S5yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)66.500 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - FLASHYS SONG (USA)

MASTERCRAFTSVAN (IRE) - SLASL (GB)
YOUMZAIN (IRE) - REEVEYA (USA)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - BONC ANGEL
ARCHARCHARCH (USA) - SAGA (USA)

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - YELLOW ANGH.

Siklet
58

60

59

60

60

60

Sarth

Jokey
OYILDIRIM

AKACMAZ
GKOCAKAYA
BKILING
AKURSUN

AGELIK

kg,
2) ¢
Sahip
GULNUR GULERCE

V.HAKAN KELES
HAKKI OZYURTERI
GIZEM CAKMAKOGLU
GULNUR GULERCE

VOLKAN R. EKINCI

4)

Karma Adana Hipdromu

t

Derece Gny AGF St Fark
56.81(1) 6 3Boy

2000 Kum
3)t
Antrenérii
iBB.OGULLARI  2.09.06
N.ESEN 2.09.54
ZFIRAT 21049
MBATMAN 2.10.72
iBB.OGULLARI 2.11.24
AC.SEN 21593

1,30
3,15
2,25
4,25
1,30

3,75

453(3)
29.56(2)
2.75(5)
249(1)

3.86(4)

1

2

Uzak

1,5 Boy

GGk. HP
108

79

102
102
101

99



